Home » Jantek » Jantek PB-071 Push Button Instruction Manual
Taiwan jantek Electronics., Ltd
Jantek PB-071 Push Button Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Specifications: Dimension:PB-071: 116L X 71W X5H (m m )
Contents
1  Ordering Information:
2  Reference models:
3  Documents /
Resources
3.1  References
4  Related Posts
Ordering Information:
Plastic Switch Narrow type plate with surface mount housing PB-038A
Narrow type plate with flush mount PB-040A
U.S.A standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option device) PB-071A
European standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option devi
ce) PB-086A
Stainless Steel Swi
tch Narrow type plate with surface mount housing PB-038B
Narrow type plate with flush mount PB-040B
U.S.A standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option device) PB-071B
European standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option devi
ce) PB-086B
Aluminum Switch Narrow type plate with surface mount housing PB-038C
Narrow type plate with flush mount PB-040C
U.S.A standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option device) PB-071C
European standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option devi
ce) PB-086C
Plastic Switch with
camp Narrow type plate with surface mount housing PB-038D
Narrow type plate with flush mount PB-040D/E
U.S.A standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option device) PB-071 D/E/F
European standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option devi
ce) PB-086D/E/F
with blue light Narrow type plate with flush mount PB-040G
U.S.A standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option device) PB-071G
European standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option devi
ce) PB-086G
Key Switch Narrow type plate with flush mount KS-040
U.S.A standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option device) KS071
European standard plate(surface-mount housing is an option devi
ce) KS-086